
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-212

Tue, 21 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Dedushkina E.D.  B-303
Wed, 22 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Robotics in engineering physics experiment  Kudryavtsev V.R.  GAOU Shkola

548 (Inzhenernyy korpus)
Wed, 22 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT  Piterskiy A.N.  GAOU Shkola 548 (Inzhenernyy korpus)
Thu, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Machine learning in data processing  Egorov A.D.  Stud.ofis
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Scienific Research: Planning and Organization of an Experiment

 NLK-3.101
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Theory and methodology of education and upbringing  Vrublevskaya E.G.

 NLK-3.102
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Social psychology and conflictology  Vrublevskaya E.G.  NLK-3.102
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  dep.412
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  NLK-3.102
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Electronics in Experimental Physics  NLK-3.102
Tue, 28 May 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Electronics in Experimental Physics  ДОТ
Mon, 03 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Robotics in engineering physics experiment  Kudryavtsev V.R.  ДОТ
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory and methodology of education and upbringing  Vrublevskaya E.G.

 ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  ДОТ
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Piterskiy A.N.  ДОТ
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  ДОТ
Thu, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Hachaturova E.G., Bryzgalova S.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 02 Jul 14:00 — 18:00 Reserved Dep. 50  ДОТ


